


CELEBRATING THE BEST THAT VICTORIA HAS
TO OFFER FROM PRODUCE, WINE AND ART.
IN PARTNERSHIP WITH DAL ZOTTO WINES,
THE SECRET GARDEN IS FILLED WITH FRESH
PRODUCE AND A HEAVENLY FUSION OF HOME
GROWN PRODUCE FROM THE BEST LOCAL
SUPPLIERS; BEERS FROM BRIDGE ROAD
BREWERS BEECHWORTH, PRIME COLD CUTS
FROM THE MEAT ROOM KILMORE, BASS &
FLINDERS GIN FROM THE MORNINGTON AND
OF COURSE LOCAL DROPS FROM DAL 2ZOTTO
WINES KING VALLEY.

BREATHING NEW LIFE INTO THE SPACE, JAN
JUC-BASED ARTIST, ROWENA MARTINICH HAS
TRANSFORMED THE SECRET GARDEN |INTO
A LUSCIOUS COLOUR PLAYGROUND, WITH POPS-
OF-COLOUR LINING THE WALLS. THE ABSTRACT
PIECE °‘CHROMAOASIS’ WAS |INSPIRED BY THE
ELEMENT OF SURPRISE OF THE SECRET
GARDEN (HIDDEN BEHIND THE ICONIC ROOFTOP
AT QT), AND IS A PIECE THAT SHIFTS AND
EVOLVES FROM EVERY ANGLE, PROMISING TO
TELL A NEW STORY AT EVERY GLANCE.

SIT BACK AND ENJOY THE 1920S ITALIAN
PLAYLIST, PLAY A GAME OF BOCCE, AND
LEAVE YOUR PROBLEMS AT THE DOOR.



SNACKS

LIVE OYSTERS, CHARDONNAY VINEGAR, CUCUMBER Se
MIXED OLIVES, LEMON, GARLIC, CHILLI 9

STRACCIATELLA, GRILLED SOURDOUGH, BASIL, OLIVE
OIL 12

TEMPURA POLENTA CHIPS, ROSEMARY, PARMESAN 12

CALAMARI, BLACK GARLIC AIOLI, ZUCCHINI 16
RIBBON, LEMON

FRIES, TRUFFLE OIL, PARMESAN 11
LOCAL CHEESE BOARD, ACCOMPANIMENTS 30
LOCAL CHARCUTERIE BOARD, ACCOMPANIMENTS 30

STONEBAKED PIZZAS

MARGHERITA, TOMATO, BASIL MOZZARELLA 19

SPICY SALAMI, RICOTTA, OREGANO 20

SAN DANIELE PARMA HAM, WILD ROCKET,
MOZZARELLA 20

PRAWN, FERMENTED CHILLI, ZUCCHINI, TOMATO 23

WILD MUSHROOM, SAGE, HAZELNUT, GOATS

CHEESE 20

SOMETHING LATER

QT GELATO BY LAVEZzI 6 PER SCOOP
ASK US FOR OUR DAILY FLAVOURS



WINES BY DAL 2ZOTTO

KING VALLEY

PROSECCO

NV ‘PUCINO’ PROSECCO

2019 VINTAGE ‘PUCINO’ PROSECCO
NV COL FONDO PROSECCO

2018 ‘TABELO’ COL FONDO PROSECCO
NV ‘PUCINO’ PROSECCO MAGNUM

WHITE

2021 PINOT GRIGIO

2020 ARNEIS

2021 RIESLING

2021 PINOT BIANCO

2021 FIANO

2021 VERMENTINO

2018 INSIEME (FIELD BLEND)

PINK
2021 ROSATO

13

18

12
14
14

14

12

2016 ‘LA NEBBIA’ COL FONDO NEBBIOLO

RED

2019 SANGIOVESE

2019 BARBERA

2019 SANGIOVESE CABERNET
2018 NEBBIOLO

FORTIFIED/DESSERT
2018 ELENA

15

17

15

-

65
75
81
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30

55
65
65
65
65
70
70

55
10

70
70
60
80

68



A PIECE

WHITE
2011
2010
2009
2008
2006
2005
20014
2003

RED

2015
2015
2016
2009
2011
2012
2000
2001
2000

OF
FIRST TIME
SHOWCASING THEIR

DAL

RESERVE

RIESLING
RIESLING
RIESLING
RIESLING
RIESLING
RIESLING
RIESLING
RIESLING

LIMMIGRANTE
LIMMIGRANTE
LIMMIGRANTE

NEBBIOLO
NEBBIOLO
NEBBIOLO
‘CONTRO’
‘CONTRO’

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

DAL

20TTO

WINE

KING VALLEY TO QT,
ZOTTO WINES
EXCLUSIVE

(3#5ML)

SHIRAZ
SHIRAZ

LIST

FOR
ARE
RESERVE

NEBBIOLO
BARBERA
CONTRO SHIRAZ

THE

LIST

170
205
245
285
315
355
450
485

195
205
1#5
215
345
305
695
595
550



BEERS
BRIDGE ROAD BREWERS TINNIES

BEECHWORTH PALE ALE

OUTSIDER LAGER

BLING IPA

NATTY CIDER (BTL)

FREE TIME PALE ALE (ALCOHOL FREE)

SPIRITS

LOCAL DROPS
GRAINSHAKER CORN VODKA
GRAINSHAKER WHEAT VODKA
BASS & FLINDERS MARITIME GIN
BASS & FLINDERS WILD AND SPICY GIN
BASS & FLINDERS CERISE GIN
BASS & FLINDERS NOBLE STRANGER BRANDY
BASS & FLINDERS OCHRE 6YO BRANDY

GOSPEL SOLERA RYE
GOSPEL STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY

SERVED WITH CAPI SODAS

COCKTAILS

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO
CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH, DAL ZOTTO
PROSECCO

MARITIME TONIC

13
12
13
14

13
13
13
15
14
15
25
14
16

20

20

BASS & FLINDERS MARITIME GIN, ROSEMARY,

LEMON, TONIC

BRANDY COBBLER
BASS & FLINDERS BRANDY, MARMALADE
LIQUEUR, STRAWBERRIES, ORANGE, SODA

24



